Kart Bellekler

Uriin

32GB MICRO SDHC C10 100MB/s KIOXIA LMEX1L032GG2

256GB MICRO SDXC G2 100MB/s KIOXIA LMEX2L256GG2

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 MICRO SDXC U3 V30 4K 100
MB/s LMEX2LO01TG2

256GB MICRO SDHC C10 100MB/s KIOXIA LMEX1L256GG2

Marka

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

6,20 USD

21,00 USD

177,45 USD

47,25 USD



